I - . T CONTRACT 10 COOE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
TR HOMET T RS OTFICATION MO xﬂﬁm VE oinc A REQUISITIONAURCHASE REQ. NO. | 5. PROJECT ﬂé"ﬂ%ﬂ.‘,
Six (6) 3 CL) in REPA did 10/22/93
€ G3GEC By CO0E | o

7. ADMIRISTERED BY (I other then [tem &)
| oooe -
o

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission I
Division of Contracts & Property Management il A

Washington, DC 20555

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONMTRACTON (No., streel, county, Stale and ZIP Code) @ | *A AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION MO,

et

Ann Riley & Associates, Inc.
1612 K Street, MW, Suite 300 96 GATED (SBE ITEM 11)

Mashington, DC 20006

T xgoancanou OF CONTRACTJORDE
Principal Investigator/Teclnical )

Contact: Ann Ri'(.‘y X NRC21-93-347
Telephone No. ( 2Ug 2Y3-3950 (106, OATED (BRE (TEM 13)
Co0E T [FAGIUTY GOOE 10/16/92

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D mmmmmumw-mmmmummmumc&mdo«m DBM U B note
worchocd - .
mmmmdmmmummmmmhum«mquynmm

mmou EE T pe— R nmuwmmdmmuwaauﬂ

WENT TO BE AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUN AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL
N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tf by virtue of this smendment you desice 10 changs an offer s change may be made by esiegrem «
Setser, provided esch selegrem or letier makes neference 10 the soficiation and this s prior 1 the apening and
TE AEEBUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required]

N/A

13. THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
ACT JORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14,

o 13 b by o u TE CHAMGES &F -

121 G R0 : H
TRACT ORDER NO. N ITEM JOA.

B, THE ABOVE NMUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such s« changes in peying o
appropristion date, eie) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).

I SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT YO AUTHORITY DF 1

Chagggs Clause 52.243-1
: Wyundnu_mamﬂuumo)
wwise Section B.4

=™ |

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, G is required tosigumisdowmmmun-_:i__ copies to the issuing office.
YL BUSEHIBTION OF AMENDMENT ARODI (51 e sublec

Modification follows on next page.

F402280457 931121 '

PDR CONTR / A \ |

NRC-21-93-347 FPDR | | #
:rummmmmmﬂwmxmuu-uul%ummmwuﬂh!ﬂw

TEANANE ANG YITUE OF CONTRACTING OF (1CER (Tope ovpvinl
ary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

IGN pe or print)

Puw A

dea
“t'ﬂé)f;%ﬁﬁm e TS GAVE B8 T BATE SON
—%&Jﬁ’w»w I‘{?‘/Q LUV 16 198

NSN T540-01-382-8070 . 10~ :
PREL I EOTION UINGSABLE b ‘mmﬂ 30 (REV. 1 ?
FAR (48 CFR) $3.243



NRC-21-93-347
Modification 6, 1993
Page 2 Of 2

The purpose of this modification is to revise section B.4 in include the price
of Video taping one deposition for the Office of General Council on October
26, 1993 from 8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.. Therefore Section B.4 is modified as
follows:

Add number 4 as follows:

Est. Qty Unit Unit Amount
Price
*4, Video Taping
1 Deposition 1 5 hours *** e
Video Tape 1 1 Include in price
below.
Ew -
First hour of deposition $175.00
Four additional hours ($80 per Hr.) $320.00
Jotal Estimated cost $495.00

The costs above include the original tape.
Note: This is a one time cost to the contract.”

A1l other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same including the
contract ceiling of $1,089,492.20.




